35082
VARADERO

General Information

AplOUASC LALKOD
Kwdikdég EAN / UPC

Dimensions

AldueTpog dwTloTikoO(oE
XW\./lvtoa)

Yyog dwTtLoTikoO(oE XLA./(vToa)
Height - ceiling to bottom of
blade (in mm/in)

Aldpetpog B6Aov (o€ XA./ivtoa)

Fan

Motor Type

Wattage

Tdaon Asttovpylag
XpWua

YAkO

Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

35082
9002759350826

1220

380
258

130

AC

55

220-240V, 50Hz
AEUKO pOT
ATOAAL

weiss

MDF

4

10°

13
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35082
VARADERO

Performance

Watts/Air Volume (1)
Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

[lluminant

TOmoG Aaunthpa
Aauntrpag nep.

Tomog Ntout

Méylotn nAekTplkn Lox0g (1)

Controls

optional controllers
Mool TNTA PUMATAPLWVY
ToOmog unatapiag

Features

Aettouvpyla

3
46,2
225
10085
E27
ATIOKAELOTIKOG
E27
2XTW
No
2
AAA/LRO3
ouumEPAQUBAVEL
TNAEXELPNOTHPLO
éNeyyoc Héow TnAexelplotnpiov
oVaoTPENTOC

3 Tax0TNTEG
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